Default Report

Mentor/Mentee Survey
January 3rd 2022, 9:10 am EST

Q1 - Areyou a:

Mentor

Mentee
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# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 Are you a: 1.00 2.00 1.50 0.50 0.25 8
# Answer % Count
1 Mentor 50.00% 4
2 Mentee 50.00% 4

Total 100% 8



Q2 - Have you made contact with your Mentor/Mentee?

Yes
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# Field Minimum Maximum Mean L Variance Count
Deviation
Have you made contact with your
1 Mentor/Mentee? 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 8
# Answer % Count
1 Yes 100.00% 8
2 No 0.00% 0

Total 100% 8



Q3 - Have you read the University of Delaware's Cooperative Extension Mentoring 2020
Document on Google Drive?

Yes

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . .Std Variance Count
Deviation

Have you read the University of Delaware's
1 Cooperative Extension Mentoring 2020 1.00 200 1.25 0.43 0.19 8
Document on Google Drive?

# Answer % Count
1 Yes 75.00% 6
2 No 25.00% 2

Total 100% 8



Q4 - Has there been communication about the goals of the Mentor/Mentee relationship
or an overview of the process been discussed?

Maybe

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . .Std Variance Count
Deviation

Has there been communication about the
1  goals of the Mentor/Mentee relationship or 1.00 3.00 1.38 0.70 0.48 8
an overview of the process been discussed?

# Answer % Count
1 Yes 75.00% 6
2 Maybe 12.50% 1
3 No 12.50% 1

Total 100% 8



Q5 - At this point, is there anything we can do to help better facilitate this program

At this point, is there anything we can do to help better facilitate this program

Not that | can think of.

No

| will be setting up a meeting with Blake to do this. We both have been very busy with programming. We are
collaborating on several projects. Looking forward to working with him. | appreciate the reminders that are
sent. They are very helpful as well as the presentations, etc. Tracy

Beer.

Do we have a project we are supposed to be working on together at some point?
Keep checking in every now and then :)

No, | think the program is effective as is.

No not really.



